

FEE STRUCTURE

(Session 2023-24)

Registration Fee - Rs. 1,000/-Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) - Rs. 15,000/-

Total Composite Fee (Quarterly)

Class I - Class V - Rs. 14,600/Class VI - Class VIII - Rs. 15,600/Class IX - X - Rs. 16,600/Grade XI - XII - Rs. 17,600/-

Transport Fee

Distance	Upto 3 KM	Upto 6 KM	Upto 10 KM	Above 10 KM
Bus Fee (Quarterly)	Rs. 4200/-	Rs. 5600/-	Rs. 6000/-	Rs. 6600/-

Please Note:

- Tuition Fee should be deposited in Quarterly installments i.e. before 10th April, 10th July,
 10th October and 10th January of every academic year.
- 2) Payments arriving later than the due dates will attract late fee penalty of Rs. 50/- Per Day.
- 3) Sibling concession (only to the children of same parents) 25% discount on tuition fee of younger child applicable only in two quarters.
- 4) A benefit of 5% concession (on tuition fee) can be availed if the fee for the entire year is deposited in single installment before 10th of April.
- 5) Tuition Fee does not include Uniforms, Text Books, Stationary, Off Campus Tours, Special Learning Programs, Annual Function Charges, Olympiad, Inter College Competitions etc.
- 6) Transport fee will be charged for 11 months only and shall be payable quarterly along with tuition fee.
- 7) None of the fees as Mentioned above is refundable.

www.wisdomglobalschool.in

Contact: 8650001205 E-mail: info.wisdomglobal@gmail.com

Address: NH-58, Near SVBP Agriculture University, Modipuram, Meerut 250110 (UP)